
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Laura Vertigans - (833933) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.77 686 H 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Lboro Uni 1

26.84 680 F 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.85 679 H 11/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

26.98 670 S 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.02 667 H 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.04 665 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.04 665 S 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.16 656 H 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Lboro Uni 1

27.23 651 F 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Lboro Uni 1

27.32 645 F 02/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Lboro Uni 1

27.53 630 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Lboro Uni 1

27.59 626 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Lboro Uni 1

27.60 625 H 02/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Lboro Uni 1

27.63 623 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.69 619 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.74 616 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Lboro Uni 1

27.75 615 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.81 611 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

27.86 608 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.06 595 F 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.28 581 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Lboro Uni 1

28.70 556 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Lboro Uni 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.28 581 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Lboro Uni 1
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27.74 616 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Lboro Uni 1

28.70 556 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Lboro Uni 1

27.53 630 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Lboro Uni 1

27.63 623 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.69 619 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.81 611 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

27.04 665 S 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.04 665 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.77 686 H 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Lboro Uni 1

26.84 680 F 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.98 670 S 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.02 667 H 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.32 645 F 02/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Lboro Uni 1

27.60 625 H 02/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Lboro Uni 1

26.85 679 H 11/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

27.23 651 F 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Lboro Uni 1

27.16 656 H 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Lboro Uni 1

27.59 626 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Lboro Uni 1

27.75 615 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.06 595 F 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.86 608 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Lboro Uni 1
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